Calhoun: The NPS Institutional Archive
DSpace Repository
Reports and Technical Reports All Technical Reports Collection
1965-06
Design and Operation of a Hybrid Rocket Test Apparatus
Lousma, Jack R.
Monterey, California. Naval Postgraduate School

at extra cost. Give complete information when
ordering.
ORDERING EXAMPLE: GD 10-AN D 10050-6.
PANEL MOUNTING REGULATORS-(NO GAUGES)
MODEL INLET AND OUTLET GAS CONNECTIONS
GOlO-PM-250 ¼ Pipe (F) All non-corrosive
GDlO•PM-375 ¾ Pipe lF) All non-corrosive
GDlO·PM-500 ½ Pipe (Fl All non-corrosive
GDlO-PM-250 HYO ¼ Pipe (F) Hydrogen (with ventable safety relief valve)
GOlO.PM-375 HYO ¾Pipe(F) Hydrogen (with ventable safety relief valve)
GOlO-PM-500 HYO ½ Pipe (F) Hydrogen (with ventable safety relief valve)
MANIFOLD REGULATORS
INLET AND OUTLET MIIDEL CONNECTIONS*• GAS
6D10-996 Manifold (R.H.) Oxygen, Nitrogen, Helium, Argon, Air
6010-997 HYO Manifold (l. H.) Hydrogen (with ventable safety relief valve)
•All outlet connections 9/16·18 "B" R.H. Hydro11an L.H, ¼" tube connection furnished on request. ••see Victor regulator connecijon chart for details.
,' 844 Folr.om Street 3821 $anta Fn Ave. \! : 1145 1:, 76th Street
FORM R14 San Frr.sndsco 7 . ' Los Angelos S8 . rl J, • • j, Chic<190 19 'r
bk 'r ¢e i1;,, ,<[~~t. kwt \ h 'Flt :enfn< \tttr1~.'1 ~ W.k.w...rJ.iUl.~~~~u,.-trJ111s '" tP:-c-iat"1 . +4-iew~ .. , -------
- 26
( \.. _;,/ ~- <
'•.·. __ )
PARTS LIST MODEL GD10 R~GULATORS
BASIC PARTS
REF. Standard Panel Mtg.
NO. DESCRIPTION GDIO G0I0•l'K
l Ad1 11••'"'"' r - --•- o,~0-17 0750-lO REF. ,14 REF. #33 REF. #36 REF. 137 , I••~• .. • (2\ ir.:n.t..1-M 1403-JO INLET BODY INLET CONN OUTLET CONN SAFFTV
3 Snrln11 D., ..... -. 0706-07 CONNECT IONS ASSEMBLY ASSEMBLY VALVE
4 Adi ·• t.,..,. c::..,.r,.__ o, .. ,_,,
5 B••••• (I ao,lfnn • - 0120•17 0720-26 967 CGA-540• 0701 •0l 13 0967-2102 50·20 0600-600
J, ,· ,. .. D:.__., ,.._.,, 0711•16 973 CGA-580 0701•0113 0973-0102 so-20 0600-600
7 <•-- Rinn -nni.-o, 074 rGA-•00 0701 -011 1 OQ1A=Q1M ~0-?0 "'""·'""'
R r-----.. A. ... T,,..__ 11. .... ~,v 0719-27 982 CGA-None 0701-0113 0982-2]02 50-20 0600-600
8A Ru.·• f?\ ~Mft.16. GOIOSERIES G.lS·O--DOME REGULATOR 983 CGA-350 0701·0113 0983-0102 50-20 0600-600
Rh n Ti,b• 1/R no T L .CH 1- n,,o.•,no 982 (Hvd ,) CGA-None 0701-0113 0982-2102 60·20 *0610-1500
9 ~M•••·•• (2) Gnt..1-11
~ - n 983 tHvd .' CGA•350 0701-0113 0983-0102 60•20 "1)610•1500 0 I I - -
10 Bonnet Assemblv 0720-1602 t=-~ 984 CGA-550 0701 ·0113 0984-0102 50-20 0600-600
IDa I Bnn••• 0720·'" 996 Kan I fold 0701-0117 0996·0501 0006-08 0600-600
!Ob I Unn•r 01 aohramo Plate 0735-19 997"'·-:-d > tlanlfold 0701-01 l7 0° 07-0601 0996-08 *0610-1500
11 Stem Extension 0744-05 3 250 ( F) 1/4 Pl•e 0701 •01 l3 Nnn,. H--• 0600-600
12 Screen Assembly le~ 37S I f\ 3/ 8 Pin• 0701-0120 Nnn• Non• 0 600·600
12a N Screen (2) 0771-09 g ------------4 SOD tr,\ f/ 2 Pine 0701-0117 None None 0600-600
12b I 10' l\lna (2\ 1407•01 AN010050·4 I 14 Tub• 0701-0120 0017-6101 0Qf7-61 0600-600
13 FI I ter Screen 0111-os -~ 5 6 7 AN010050-5 5116 Tub• 0701-0120 0917•6201 0917-62 0600-600
14 Soov See Bloek ~~b",,~ ANDIOOS0-6 3-is Tube 070l-Ol20 09 17-6301 09 17-63 0600-600
15 Seat Holder Assembl• 0740-36
30 ~12A·l2B
Aun HlO<O-A I/? T . . L- fl7111•01?0 00 17•" •"1 OQ 17-64 nc.nn_.c.nn
15ab Seat Uni• Asseoblv 0742-16 29 8A.8B